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VBET League
2022/23 2nd round, Match #12

Monday, 29.08.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 32°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
47 Romaniuk Yurii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
24 Fedoriv Vitalii
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
8 Panasenko Serhii
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
11 Kartushov Yehor
7 Korkishko Dmytro

Substitutes
99 Kostyk Orest
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
14 Knysh Danylo
31 Porokh Bohdan
9 Priadun Maksym
27 Shopin Volodymyr
70 Chidomere Aleks
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Coach
Ratii Oleh

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
11 Bliznichenko Viktor
17 Sitalo Artem
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
21 Chenbai Serhii
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
44 Sakiv Taras
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)

Substitutes
13 Kucher Danylo
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Marusych Maksym
10 Kozak Aleksandr
15 Korobenko Andrii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
28 Pavlov Vitalii
29 Smoliakov Artem
97 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
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VBET League, 2022/23, 2nd round, Match #12
Monday, 29.08.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 32°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 1 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
7 Korkishko Dmytro 6'

6' 23 Kucherenko Oleksandr

31' 44 Sakiv Taras

7 Korkishko Dmytro 38'

41' 12 Palamarchuk Oleksii

46' 19 Odariuk Volodymyr
10 Kozak Aleksandr

46' 23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
15 Korobenko Andrii

7 Korkishko Dmytro
9 Priadun Maksym 60'

61' 8 Klymenko Vladyslav

8 Panasenko Serhii
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym 67'

70' 17 Sitalo Artem
9 Marusych Maksym

47 Romaniuk Yurii 70'

75' 11 Bliznichenko Viktor
29 Smoliakov Artem

29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
70 Chidomere Aleks 79'

11 Kartushov Yehor
14 Knysh Danylo 79'

88' 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen

90+2' 44 Sakiv Taras
97 Rezepov Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


